SERIZZI

SPRAYING TECHNOLOGY

GUN FILTERS COMPATIBLE WITH

GRACO®

Gun filters compatible with Graco® available in different filtration

degrees from 30 to 150 mesh. >>> COMPATIBLE WITH

GRACO® SPRAY GUNS

*Third-party trademarks, trade names, and company names cited are the

property of their respective owners and are used for informational purposes

only. The aforementioned trademarks and names are used solely for descriptive

purposes of the products supplied by BERIZZI.

CcoD

FM2015

FM2016

FM2017

FM2019

DESCRIPTION

Gun Filter black

Gun Filter blue

Gun Filter orange

Gun Filter grey

MESH

60

100

150

30

OEM REF.

287032

287033

257129
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